What about you and your family? Do you feel that your own economic situation will improve, stay about the same, or get worse over the next year?

REGION AGE GENDER
Total SK/MN ON QC Atl 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1003 100 300 253 100 331 431 232 500 503
Weighted Base 1003 70 378 252 81 338 384 273 492 511
Improve 29% 31% 33% 23% 22% 43% 27% 13% 29% 28%
Stay the same 55% 50% 50% 62% 58% 44% 56% 67% 57% 53%
Get worse 16% 18% 17% 13% 19% 13% 16% 20% 13% 19%
(DK/NS) 1% 1% 0 1% 1% 0 1% 1% 1% 0
Are you, or is anyone in your household, worried about losing their job or being laid off?
REGION AGE GENDER
Total SK/MN ON QcC Atl 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1003 100 300 253 100 331 431 232 500 503
Weighted Base 1003 70 378 252 81 338 384 273 492 511
Yes, worried 21% 16% 21% 23% 23% 24% 25% 11% 22% 19%
No, not worried 79% 83% 78% 7% 7% 76% 74% 88% 7% 80%
(DK/NS) 0 1% 1% 0 - - 0 1% 1% 0
Thinking about the next year or so, do you, yourself, generally feel that the Canadian economy will improve, stay about the same, or get worse?
REGION AGE GENDER
Total SK/MN ON QC Atl 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1003 100 300 253 100 331 431 232 500 503
Weighted Base 1003 70 378 252 81 338 384 273 492 511
Improve 23% 24% 27% 16% 21% 25% 20% 24% 24% 22%
Stay the same 49% 46% 47% 55% 57% 51% 50% 46% 47% 50%
Get worse 27% 30% 25% 28% 22% 24% 28% 29% 27% 27%
(DK/NS) 1% 1% 1% 2% - - 1% 1% 1% 1%
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